Capable of supporting data rates of
12.5 Gbps
Enhanced NXT daughtercard
enables scalable data rates up
to 12.5 Gbps with backward
compatibility to standard GbX I-Trac
headers
Broadside-coupled, skew-equalized,

Connector System
GbX is a registered trademark of Amphenol TCS
Ordering Information
Click on hyperlinks to view all Order Numbers and product details within the
Series Number
Power Modules
Rows Hold Down
Location
Number of
Power Modules
Blade Lengths
(mm)
Power Module
Right-Angle Header
Order No.
Mating Connector Order No.
Right Angle
Receptacle
Vertical
Receptacle
7
Left
1X
8.27, 8.27
78229-100X 78230-2101
78227-1001
8.27, 9.77
6.77, 9.77
2X
8.27, 8.27
78229-10XX 78230-21028.27, 9.77
6.77, 9.77
Right
1X
8.27, 8.27
78229-200X 78230-11018.27, 9.77
6.77, 9.77
2X
8.27, 8.27
78229-201X 78230-11028.27, 9.77
6.77, 9.77
11
Left
1X